
ISEA’s Education Voter Guide - 2024 General Election
Find your legislative district here. Find the Iowa district maps here.

NEA-PAC Recommended Candidates
Office Recommended Candidate Party Candidate Website Membership

President / Vice President Kamala Harris / Tim Walz D https://kamalaharris.com/ Walz - Minnesota Retired Member

Congressional District 1 Christina Bohannan D https://www.bohannanforcongress.com/

Congressional District 2 Sarah Corkery D https://www.corkeryforcongress.com/

Congressional District 3 Lanon Baccam D https://lanonbaccam.com/

Congressional District 4 Ryan Melton D https://www.meltonforiowa.com/

ISEA-PAC Recommended Candidates
Senate District Recommended Candidate Party Candidate Website ISEA Member UniServ

10 Steve Gorman D https://www.gormanforsenate.com/ 3

12 Nicole Loew D https://www.loewforiowa.com/ 4

14 Sarah Trone Garriott D https://www.sarahforiowa.com/who-i-am 7

16 Claire Celsi D https://claire4iowa.com/ 7

18 Janet Peterson D https://www.janet4iowa.com/meet-janet 6

20 Nate Boulton D https://www.facebook.com/senatorboulton 6

22 Matt Blake D https://www.mattblakeforiowa.com/ 7

24 Margaret Liston D https://www.listonforiowa.com/ 7

26 Mike Wolfe D https://www.mikewolfeforiowa.com/ 11

28 Cynthia Oppedal Paschen D https://www.facebook.com/PaschenForSenate/ 8

30 Richard Lorence D https://iowasenatedemocrats.com/candidate/rich-lorence/ 10

32 Brian Bruening D https://www.brueningforiowa.com/ 13

34 Joe Hegland D https://joeforiowa.com/ Former Member 12
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Senate District Recommended Candidate Party Candidate Website ISEA Member UniServ

36 Thomas Townsend D https://www.tomtownsendforiowa.com/ 14

38 Eric Giddens D https://www.ericgiddensforiowa.com/ Former Member 12

40 Art Staed D https://www.artstaed.com/ Member 15

42 Charlie McClintock R https://mcclintockforiowa.com/ 15

46 Ed Chabal D https://www.edforiowa.com/ 16

44 Lisa Ossian NP https://www.facebook.com/lisa.ossian Member 19

48 John Dabeet D https://www.dabeetforiowa.com/ Member 18

50 Nannette Griffin D https://www.griffinforiowasenate.com/ 19

House District Recommended Candidate Party Candidate Website ISEA Member UniServ

1 J.D. Scholten D https://www.scholtenforiowa.com/ 2

2 Jessica Lopez-Walker D https://www.facebook.com/JessLopezWalker4Iowa 2

3 Emma Bouza D https://m.facebook.com/p/Emma-Bouza-for-Iowa-61557116777729/ 1

13 Rosanne Plante D https://www.planteforiowa.com/ Former Member 2

15 Benjamin Schauer D https://www.schauerforiowa.com/ Member 3

19 Brent Siegrist R https://www.facebook.com/SiegristForIowa/ 3

20 Josh Turek D https://www.turek4iowa.com/ 3

21 Spencer A Waugh D https://www.spencerwaughforiowa.com/ Former Member 5

22 Rory D. Taylor D https://taylorforhouse.com/ 5

23 Karen Varley D https://www.karenvarleyforiowa.com/ 4

24 Sonya Hicks D https://www.hicksforiowa.com/ 4

25 Brenda Curran D https://m.facebook.com/p/Brenda-Curran-for-Iowa-61557976254677/ 20

26 Darcie Whitlow D https://m.facebook.com/p/Darcie-Whitlow-for-Iowa-House-61558652683999/ Member 20
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27 Kenan Judge D https://www.kenanjudgeforiowans.com/ 7

28 Laura Snider D https://www.laurasniderforiowahouse.com/ 7

29 Brian Meyer D https://www.facebook.com/brianmeyeria/ 6

30 Megan Srinivas D https://www.megan4iowa.com/ 6

31 Mary Madison D https://www.facebook.com/MaryMadisonforIowa/ 7

32 Jennifer Konfrst D https://www.jenniferkonfrst.com/ 7

33 Ruth Ann Gaines D https://www.facebook.com/GainesIowaHouse33/ Former Member 6

34 Rob Johnson D https://robjohnsonforiowa.com/ 6

35 Sean Bagniewski D https://seanforiowa.com/ 6

36 Austin Baeth D https://austinbaeth.com/ 6

38 Brad Magg D https://www.facebook.com/brad.magg/ 5

39 Rick Olson D https://www.olsonforiowahouse.com/ 6

40 Heather Sievers D https://www.heathersieversforiowa.com/ 6

41 Molly Buck D https://www.mollybuckforankeny.com/ Member 5

42 Heather Matson D https://matsonforiowa.com/ 5

43 Tiara Mays-Sims D https://www.tiaraforiowa.com/ 7

44 Larry McBurney D https://www.mcburneyforiowa.com/ 7

45 Brian K. Lohse R https://www.brianlohse4iowa.com/ 7

46 Lynne Campbell D https://www.facebook.com/LynneCampbellforIowa/ 7

48 Penny Vossler D https://www.facebook.com/PennyVosslerforIowa/ 7

49 Beth Wessel-Kroeschell D https://www.facebook.com/StateRepBethWesselKroeschell 5

50 Ross Wilburn D https://www.rosswilburn.org/ 5

51 Ryan Condon D https://www.ryanfor51st.com/ 11
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52 Sue Cahill D https://www.cahillforiowa.com/ Retired Member 11

53 Tommy Hexter D https://www.hexterforiowa.com/ 11

56 Kyle Kruse D https://m.facebook.com/61559120564923 8

57 Shawn Ellerbroek D https://shawnforiowa.com/ 12

58 Gail Allison D https://gailallisonforia.com/ Member 12

59 Jeremy True D https://www.trueforiowa.com/ Member 10

61 Timi Brown-Powers D https://www.facebook.com/rep.timi/ 12

62 Jerome Amos Jr D https://www.facebook.com/jerome.amos68 12

64 Ian Zahren NP https://www.facebook.com/ian4iowa/ Member 13

65 Carolyn Wiezorek D https://www.wiezorek4iowa.com/ 14

66 Andy McKean D https://www.andymckeanforiowa.com/ 14

68 Chad Ingels R https://www.facebook.com/ChadIngelsIA/ 12

69 Randy Meier D https://www.randymeierforiowa.com/ 17

70 Kay Pence D https://www.kay4iowa.com/ 17

71 Lindsay James D https://www.lindsayforiowa.com/ 14

72 Charles Isenhart D https://www.facebook.com/chuck.isenhart/ 14

73 Elizabeth Wilson D https://www.elizabethwilsonforiowa.com/ 15

74 Eric Gjerde D https://www.ericforiowa.com/ Former Member 15

75 Bob Kressig D https://bobkressig.com/site/ 12

77 Jeff Cooling D https://www.facebook.com/JCforHD77/ 15

78 Sami Scheetz D https://samischeetz.com/ 15

79 Tracy Ehlert D https://www.facebook.com/TehlertforIowaHouse/ Member 15

80 Aime J. Wichtendahl D https://aimeforiowa.org/ 15
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81 Daniel Gosa D https://www.facebook.com/DGosa18/ 17

82 Phil Wiese D https://www.facebook.com/p/Phil-Wiese-for-Iowa-61560855835571/ 17

85 Amy Nielsen D https://www.amyforiowa.com/ 16

86 Dave Jacoby D https://iowahouse.org/f/candidate-spotlight---dave-jacoby 16

89 Elinor Levin D https://www.levinforiowa.com/ 16

90 Adam Zabner D https://www.zabnerforiowa.com/ 16

91 Jay Gorsh D https://www.jaygorshforiowa.com/ 16

92 Anna Banowsky D https://www.facebook.com/AnnaBanowskyforIowa/ 16

94 Tracy J. Jones D https://tracyjonesforiowa.com/ 18

95 Jeff Poulter D https://www.jeffpoulterforiowahouse.com/ 18

96 Mandy Moody D https://www.moodyforiowa.com/ 18

97 Ken Croken D https://www.repkencroken.org/ 19

98 Monica Kurth D https://www.facebook.com/monicaforiowa/ Former Member 19

99 Jim Beres D https://www.beresforiowa.com/ 19

*ISEA-PAC evaluates candidates throughout the election. Please check back as candidates are recommended for office.
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